
VIP Dynasty
www.rtsports.com

2024 Transactions

Mon Jun 3 4:11pm CT

Week 1

2023 Champion

No transactions performed this week.

After Further Review

Off I/R Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Thu May 30 1:31pm CT

ChampsLikeUs

No transactions performed this week.

Dak, Deebo, Addison and White

No transactions performed this week.

Hackensack

Traded Longhorns D500 2 - Thu Mar 28 10:33am CT

Christian Watson WR GB C.J. Stroud QB HOU

Rnd 2, Pick 1

KEEP Josh Allen kupp andrews

No transactions performed this week.

Longhorns D500 2 -

Off I/R Greg Dulcich DEN  TE Owner Mon Mar 25 10:30am CT

Traded Hackensack Thu Mar 28 10:33am CT

C.J. Stroud QB HOU Christian Watson WR GB

Rnd 2, Pick 1

smoking at habibs kc 2

No transactions performed this week.

St.Lunatic

No transactions performed this week.

Steel 3 Dyn 500

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Fri May 24 2:16pm CT

Released Dustin Hopkins CLE  K Owner Fri May 24 2:15pm CT

Suncoast DYN 3

Released D.J. Chark LAC  WR Owner Thu May 2 8:38pm CT

Released Damien Harris BUF  RB Owner Tue Mar 26 7:14pm CT

Released Tyler Higbee LAR  TE Owner Sun Mar 24 5:05pm CT

Released Chase Edmonds TB  RB Owner Sun Mar 10 4:23pm CT
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Wild Horses

Released Ronnie Rivers LAR  RB Owner Tue May 14 12:13pm CT

Released Treylon Burks TEN  WR Owner Tue May 14 12:13pm CT

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Tue May 14 9:13am CT
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